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As Christians we need to work. The Lenten season opens our heart, eyes, and mind to the 
three vital tasks we all should be working on during the season, and, as Catholics: 1) Prayer- 
take yourself on a spiritual journey and grow closer to God; 2) Fasting- discipline yourself 
with positive actions and thoughts; and lastly, 3) Almsgiving- reach out to others in need, 
giving of yourself without hesitation, allowing the Lord to live his life through you.   Your 
faith guides you. Let it lead you. 
 
Mr. Andrew Carner, Principal 
Matthew 6:16-18 

16 “When you fast, do not look somber as the hypocrites do, for they disfigure their faces to show others they are 
fasting. Truly I tell you, they have received their reward in full.  
17 But when you fast, put oil on your head and wash your face,  
18 so that it will not be obvious to others that you are fasting, but only to your Father, who is unseen; and your 
Father, who sees what is done in secret, will reward you. 
 
 
 
 
     
 SOMETHING TO THINK ABOUT… 
 
 
ALL DRIVERS: BE ALERT 
Spring is here!  Please be conscientious and considerate of all students, parents, and faculty 
during arrival and dismissal.  Please SLOW DOWN!  
 
SUMMER CAMP, PRESCHOOL, EXTENDED CARE 
Registration, for 2019, is open for summer camp, preschool, and extended care. Forms can be 
found on St. Mary Catholic School website, at the Day Care desk, or outside the school office  
 
PTO FATHER/ DAUGHTER DANCE   
The annual PTO Father/ Daughter dance will be will be held on Saturday, April 13th, from 
6:30-9pm, at the Fr. Garrity Center. Wear your Hawaiian shirts, dads, and luau skirts, 
daughters. 
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April Calendar of Events 
 

Monday, April 1  Dress Down Day 
    Chess Club, 7:30am, Activity Rm 116 
Tuesday, April 2  Scholastic Book Fair BOGO 
    Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
Wednesday, April 3  Lego Club, 3:30-4:15pm, Discovery Hall 
    Band Practice, 3:30pm, Music Rm 
    Scholastic Book Fair BOGO 
    Scoliosis Screening (Grades 5, 6, 7) 
Thursday, April 4  Eager Artist, 3:30pm, Activity Rm 116 
    Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
    Scholastic Book Fair BOGO 
Friday, April 5   All school MASS, 10:30am, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    Grandparents Day 
    Be “Kind” T Shirt Day/ or School Uniform 
    Scholastic Book Fair BOGO 
    Parish Fish Fry, 4:30 – 7:00pm, Fr. Garrity Center 
Saturday, April 6  CONFIRMATION, 4pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
 
Monday, April 8  Chess Club, 7:30am, Activity Rm 116 
    RECONCILIATION, Grades 2-8, 1:10pm, St. Mary School 
Tuesday, April 9  LIVING STATIONS presented by Grade 2, 1:50pm, St. Mary School 
    Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
Wednesday, April 10  Baking Club, 8:00am, Activity Rm 
    Lego Club, 3:30-4:15pm, Discovery Hall 
    Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
    Band Practice, 3:30pm, Music Rm 
Thursday, April 11  Eager Artist, 3:30pm, Activity Rm 116 
    Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
Friday, April 12   Faith Families/ $1 Dress Down Day/ Stewardship Day 
    Power of Pen, 3:30pm, Rm 115 
Saturday, April 13  PTO Father/ Daughter Dance, 6:30-8pm, Fr. Garrity Center 
 
Sunday, April 14  Sacraments,  
    Grades 2, 9:30AM Mass, St. Mary Catholic Church  
    Grade 2, 10:30AM Class, Father Garrity Center 
Monday, April 15  Chess Club, 7:30am, Activity Rm 116  
Tuesday, April 16  Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
Wednesday, April 17  Drama Club practice, 6:30-8:30pm, Music Rm 
    Band Practice, 3:30pm, Music Rm 
Thursday, April 18  HOLY THURSDAY MASS, 10:00am, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    Eager Artists, 3:30pm, Activity Rm 116 
Friday, April 19   GOOD FRIDAY   NO SCHOOL 
Monday, April 22-April 28 EASTER BREAK  NO SCHOOL 
     
 
Monday, April 29  MAP Testing 
    6th Grade Camp Christopher 
Tuesday, April 30  MAP Testing 
    6th Grade Camp Christopher 
 


